Pos Num
1 21545
2 21506
3 21531
4 21520
5 21521

21532
7 21510

21/09/2025 - 09:37:13

CORRIDA UNIMED ARAGUARI - 21/09/2025

Atleta

LISSA PAMFILIO

ANA PAULA FERREIRA PRATEADO SILVA
LARISSA GOMES ESPINOSA

GABRIELA SPACEK DA FONSECA
GALVAO

GERIVANIA APARECIDA RAMALHO

LEANDRA CRISTINA GUIMARAES DE
JESUS SARDELA

CLEIDEMAR ESPINOSA

15KM

Sx. Idd.
F 24
F 38
F 30
F 35
F 29
Foo4
F 52

FEM

Faixa
F1825
F3645
F2635
F2635

F2635
F3645

F4655

Pereira Araujo, 801

F.E

C.

LARGADA: 7:00 LOCAL: Av. Cel. Teodolino

Equipe Tempo
01:06:43
01:16:06
01:17:27
01:18:41

01:19:31
BODY SPORTS 01:30:25

01:39:16

https://sportbro.com.br/v2/



